Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

VX 5051.049
TR

IRTS: 2026-3-4 (3EIJR: rittal.com/cn-zh)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh
https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh
https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh

VX 5051.049 - Thitk FAF VX

YHIE

ETIM9
ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

VX 5051.049

MR

RARIERR, INERIRARE, R

RAL 7035

FEIASEEL: VX

32E: 1,200 mm

RE: 400 mm
14

5.4 kg
T7.4kg
73269098
EC000744
EC000261

27182405



