

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## VX 5051.049

## 顶板

状态: 2026-3-4 (来源: [rittal.com/cn-zh](http://rittal.com/cn-zh))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# VX 5051.049 - 顶板 用于 VX

## 特征

型号	VX 5051.049
材料	钢板
表面	浸涂底漆, 外经粉末涂层, 织纹
颜色	RAL 7035
适用于	箱体类型: VX 宽度: 1,200 mm 深度: 400 mm
包装单元	1 件
净重	5.4 kg
毛重	7.4 kg
税率号	73269098
ETIM 9	EC000744
ETIM 8	EC000261
ECLASS 8.0	27182405